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Date: 17 Mar 2017

Revision: A

E N V I R O N M E N T A L

Rpt: 2016-300Job: 10273

Terranovis on behalf of the Landowners
ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT REPORT
LOTS 1 AND 7-11 LYON ROAD AND LOT 88 DE HAER ROAD, WANDI
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Drawn: B. Heath

CADASTRAL SOURCE: Landgate, February 2017.
AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH SOURCE: NearMap, flown January 2017.

22
11

2323

77

88

99

1010

1111

8888

GROVEGROVE

BLACKBOY

BLACKBOY

DE HAERDE HAER

ROAD
ROAD

LY
O

N
                                     R

O
A

D

LY
O

N
                                     R

O
A

D

LY
O

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 R

O
A

D

LY
O

N
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 R

O
A

D

EPBC Referral Area

Proposed Clearing Envelope

Cadastral Boundary

Easement Boundary

REFERRAL AREA

1
7
8
9
10
11
88

Lyon Road
Lyon Road
Lyon Road
Lyon Road
Lyon Road
Lyon Road
De Haer Road

1759
1759
1759
1766
1766
1766
2213

701
707
708
982
983
984
157

Lot Street Volume Folio
Wandi Lot Details


